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LED LIGHT
STRIPS

Flexible design, dimmability,
colorful lighting effects.

Low power consumption, strong
decoration, easy to install.

Intelligent control, waterproof and
dustproof

&

lllumination of commercial spaces



https://www.kosoom.com/
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SMD2835

S0304 120led/m 24V W:5mm L:50mm 3000k IP20

S0305 120led/m 24V W:5mm L:50mm 4000k IP20

S0402 70led/m 24V W:8mm L:100mm 4000k P44


https://www.kosoom.com/product/safe-and-reliable-led-light-strip-ip20-dc24v-8w-m-3000k-s0304-kosoom/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/uniquely-designed-led-light-strips-create-personalized-lighting/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/s0304-ip20-easy-to-install-led-light-strip-dc24v-8w-m-4000k-s0305/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/warm-home-led-light-strip-ip20-24v-12w-m-3000k-140leds-s0306/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/high-brightness-led-light-strip-ip20-dc24v-12w-m-4000k-140leds/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/hot-selling-decorative-led-light-strip-decorative-lighting/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/home-decoration-led-light-strip-ip44-dc24v-8w-m-4000k-kosoom/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/20w-m-led-light-strip-3-year-warranty-5m-roll/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/kosoom-led-light-strip-ce-rohs-3-year-warranty-6500k-24v-led-light-strip/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/24v-ip20-interior-decoration-5m-living-room-bedroom-led-light-strip/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/high-bright-ultra-thin-led-light-strip-238leds-4000k-light-strip/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/stl005-s0401-long-lasting-led-light-strip-ip44-dc24v-8w-m-3000k-kosoom/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/stl005-s0301-5-meters-rgb-led-strip-lights-flexible-led-lighting-kosoom/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/stl005-s0303-ip20-dc24v-8w-m-6500k-high-bright-white-led-light-strip/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/ultra-thin-led-light-strips-are-suitable-for-new-style-decorative-spaces/
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https://www.kosoom.com/product/3-5-years-warranty-for-indoor-outdoor-office-home-led-light-strips/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/home-commercial-ip65-waterproof-led-light-strip/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/hot-selling-brightness-5m-roll-238leds-24v-flexible-led-light-strip/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/soft-light-indoor-led-light-strip-s0501-ip65-dc24v-8w-m-3000k/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/stl002/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/ip20-3000k-cob-led-strip-2400leds-suitable-for-indoor-lighting/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/versatile-energy-efficient-led-cob-strip-s0205/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/create-bright-atmosphere-led-cob-strip-s0206/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/kosoom-lighting-cob-led-light-strip-3000k-is-suitable-for-interior-decoration/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/cob-led-strip-light-4000k-suitable-for-home-and-indoor-spaces-kosoom/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/indoor-light-60leds-lp20-rgb-led-strip-light/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/5m-ip65-waterproof-light-strip-indoor-and-outdoor-rgb-led-light-strip/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/5m-60leds-rgb-ip44-home-lighting-led-light-strip/
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Home lighting, commercial spaces,
hotels and restaurants, exhibition halls
and art galleries, office lighting, banquet
halls-and-wedding venues, outdoor
landscape lighting
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The orange markings are clickable

SKU

S0101

S0102

S0103

S0104

S0115

S0105

S0106

S0107

S0108

S0113

S0109

S0110

S0111

S0112

—

Wi,

Power

5W/m

5W/m

5W/m

5W/m

5W/m

9W/m

9W/m

9W/m

9W/m

9W/m

17W/m

17W/m

21W/m

21W/m

LED quantity

60LED/M

60LED/M

60 LED/M

60 LED/M

70LED/M

120 LED/M

120 LED/M

120 LED/M

120LED/M

126LED/M

168 LED/M

168 LED/M

238 LED/M

238LED/M

Lumen

610Im/M

630Im/M

520Im/M

530Im/M

590Im/M

960Im/M

960Im/M

880Im/M

900Im/M

994Im/M

2100Im/M

2350lm/M

2540Ilm/M

2800Im/M

CCT

3000K

4000K

3000K

4000K

3000K

3000K

4000K

3000K

4000K

3000K

3000K

4000K

3000K

4000K

20

20

44

44

20

20

20

44

44

20

20

20

20

20

STLOO

Power

TDC

CRI

Beam Angle

Voltage input

IP protection
Warranty
Certification

BACK ®

1 [doE]

5W/9W/17W/21W
6500K

280

120°

DC24V

1P20/1P44

3 Years

CE, RoHS

Dimensions(mm)

L5000*W8*H1.3mm
L5000*W8*H1.3mm
L5000*W10.5*H4mm
L5000*"W10.5*"H4mm
L5000*W8*H1.3mm
L5000*W8*H1.3mm
L5000*W8*H1.3mm
L5000*"W10.5*H4mm
L5000*W10.5*H4mm
L5000*W8*H1.3mm
L5000*W8*H1.3mm
L5000*W8*H1.3mm
L5000*W8*H1.3mm

L5000*W8*H1.3mm


https://www.kosoom.com/
mailto:support@kosoom.com
https://www.kosoom.com/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/stl001/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/s0102-enhance-your-space/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/add-elegance-to-your-environment-with-s0103/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/s0104-brighten-up-your-space-with/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/s0115-versatile-and-durable/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/s0105-create-vibrant-lighting-effects-with/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/s0106/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/s0107-create-a-welcoming-atmosphere/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/customizable-and-bright-strip-s0108/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/energy-efficient-and-reliable-s0113/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/flexible-and-waterproof-s0109/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/premium-ip20-s0110/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/professional-grade-s0111/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/ultra-thin-s0112/

=<OSOO. ® www.kosoom.com

support@kosoom.com
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https://www.kosoom.com/
https://www.kosoom.com/
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The orange markings are clickable

SKU

S0204

S0205

S0206

SKU

S0207

S0208

SKU

S0209

LED quantity

LED quantity

LED quantity

STLO02

Power

CCT

CRI

Cutting length
Beam Angle
Input Voltage
IP protection
Warranty
Certification

BACK ®

&EE]

i\
3000K/4000K/6000K
290

5cm

120°

DC24V

1P20

3 Years

CE, RoHS

Dimensions(mm)

L5000*W8*H1.5mm

L5000*"W8*H1.5mm

L5000*W8*H1.5mm

STLOO02

Power

CCT

CRI

Cutting length
Beam Angle
Input Voltage
IP protection
Warranty
Certification

(B)EE]

1MW
3000K/4000K
290

5cm

120°

DC24Vv

1P20

3 Years

CE, RoHS

Dimensions(mm)

L5000*W8*H1.6mm

L5000*W8*H1.6mm

STLOO02

Power

CCT

CRI

Cutting length
Beam Angle
Input Voltage
IP protection
Warranty
Certification

(B)EE]

1w
3000K
290

5cm

120°
DC12Vv
1P20

3 Years
CE, RoHS

Dimensions(mm)

L5000*W8*H1.6mm


https://www.kosoom.com/product/stl002/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/versatile-energy-efficient-led-cob-strip-s0205/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/create-bright-atmosphere-led-cob-strip-s0206/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/kosoom-lighting-cob-led-light-strip-3000k-is-suitable-for-interior-decoration/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/cob-led-strip-light-4000k-suitable-for-home-and-indoor-spaces-kosoom/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/ip20-3000k-cob-led-strip-2400leds-suitable-for-indoor-lighting/
https://www.kosoom.com/
https://www.kosoom.com/
mailto:support@kosoom.com

=<OSOO. ® www.kosoom.com

support@kosoom.com
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mailto:support@kosoom.com
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The orange markings are clickable

SKU

S0301

S0302

S0303

SKU

S0304

S0305

SKU

S0306

S0307

S0308

Power

8W/m

8W/m

8W/m

Power

8W/m

8W/m

Power

12W/m

12W/m

12W/m

1 100MM
LED quantity Lumen CCT
70LED/M 1057Im/M 3000K
70LED/M 1093Im/M 4000K
70LED/M 1072Im/M 6500K
DDDDD T5MM

LED quantity

120LED/M

120LED/M

Lumen

959Im/M

984Im/M

3000K

4000K

LED quantity

140LED/M

140LED/M

140LED/M

Lumen

1624Im/M

1699Im/M

1631Im/M

CCT

3000K

4000K

6500K

H 1.5MM

sTLoos  [G)T)E]
Power 8w
CCT 3000K/4000K/6500K
CRI >80
Cutting length 10cm
Beam Angle 120°
Input Voltage DC24V
IP protection 1P20
Warranty 3 Years
Certification CE, RoHS

BACK ®

Dimensions(mm)

L5000*W8*H1.5

L5000*"W8*H1.5

L5000*W8*H1.5

stLoos  [G()(E]
Power 8W
CCT 3000K/4000K
CRI >80
Cutting length 5cm
Beam Angle 120°
Input Voltage DC24Vv
IP protection 1P20
Warranty 3 Years
Certification CE, RoHS

Dimensions(mm)

L5000*W5*H1.5

L5000*W5*H1.5

STLOOS

Power

CCT

CRI

Cutting length
Beam Angle
Input Voltage
IP protection
Warranty
Certification

() E)

3000K/4000K/6500K

280
5cm
120°

DC24Vv

1P20

3 Years
CE, RoHS

Dimensions(mm)

L5000*"W8*H1.5

L5000*W8*H1.5

L5000*"W8*H1.5


https://www.kosoom.com/product/stl005-s0301-5-meters-rgb-led-strip-lights-flexible-led-lighting-kosoom/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/ultra-thin-led-light-strips-are-suitable-for-new-style-decorative-spaces/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/stl005-s0303-ip20-dc24v-8w-m-6500k-high-bright-white-led-light-strip/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/safe-and-reliable-led-light-strip-ip20-dc24v-8w-m-3000k-s0304-kosoom/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/s0304-ip20-easy-to-install-led-light-strip-dc24v-8w-m-4000k-s0305/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/warm-home-led-light-strip-ip20-24v-12w-m-3000k-140leds-s0306/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/high-brightness-led-light-strip-ip20-dc24v-12w-m-4000k-140leds/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/uniquely-designed-led-light-strips-create-personalized-lighting/
https://www.kosoom.com/
https://www.kosoom.com/
mailto:support@kosoom.com
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support@kosoom.com

The orange markings are clickable

BACK ®

% Power 20W

'\ ccT 3000K/4000K/6500K

CRI >80

B Cutting length 3cm

Beam Angle 120°

N Input Voltage DC24V

. ! IP protection 1P20

Warranty 3 Years

Certification CE, RoHS
SKU Power LED quantity Lumen CCT Dimensions(mm)
S0309 20W/m 238LED/M 2608Im/M 3000K L5000*W10*H1.5
S0310 20W/m 238LED/M 2682Im/M 4000K L5000*W10*H1.5
S0311 20W/m 238LED/M 2644Im/M 6500K L5000*W10*H1.5

IIOMM |] E

. H 1.5MM STLOO5 @

% Power 20W

N < CCT 3000K/4000K

CRI >80

. Cutting length 3cm

Beam Angle 120°

Y Input Voltage DC24V

IP protection 1P20

Warranty 3 Years

Certification CE, RoHS
SKU Power LED quantity Lumen CCT Dimensions(mm)
S0312 20W/m 238LED/M 2102Im/M 3000K L5000*W10*H1.5
S0313 20W/m 238LED/M 2228Im/M 4000K L5000*W10*H1.5

r o ibwh | STLOOS  [@[D)[E)

. I 100MM | H 2.5MM Power 8W

CCT 3000K/4000K

, CRI >80

N Cutting length 10cm

N ) Length 8mm

- - Beam Angle 120°

Input Voltage DC24V

\ﬁ IP protection P44

Warranty 3 Years

Certification CE, RoHS
SKU Power LED quantity Lumen CCT Dimensions(mm)

S0401 8W/m 70LED/M 1072Im/M 3000K L5000*W8*H2.5
S0402 8W/m 70LED/M 984Im/M 4000K L5000*W8*H2.5


https://www.kosoom.com/product/hot-selling-decorative-led-light-strip-decorative-lighting/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/20w-m-led-light-strip-3-year-warranty-5m-roll/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/kosoom-led-light-strip-ce-rohs-3-year-warranty-6500k-24v-led-light-strip/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/24v-ip20-interior-decoration-5m-living-room-bedroom-led-light-strip/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/high-bright-ultra-thin-led-light-strip-238leds-4000k-light-strip/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/stl005-s0401-long-lasting-led-light-strip-ip44-dc24v-8w-m-3000k-kosoom/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/home-decoration-led-light-strip-ip44-dc24v-8w-m-4000k-kosoom/
https://www.kosoom.com/
https://www.kosoom.com/
mailto:support@kosoom.com
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The orange markings are clickable

SKU Power
S0403 12W/m
|
LY
SKU Power
S0404 20W/m
< \\
SKU Power
S0501 8W/m
|
- \\
SKU Power
S0502 12W/m

1y

LED quantity

140LED/M

LED quantity

238LED/M

Lumen

1585Im/M

IIOMM @

CCT

3000K

LED quantity

H 2.5MM
Lumen CCT
2346Ilm/M 3000K
4 |
| 100MM
Lumen CCT
984Im/M 3000K

70LED/M

LED quantity

140LED/M

——50MM ——

Jamm @ IlOMM

i 4MM

Lumen

1580Im/M

CCT

3000K

BACK ®

Power 12w
CCT 3000K
CRI 280
Cutting length 5cm
Beam Angle 120°
Input Voltage DC24V
IP protection P44
Warranty 3 Years
Certification CE, RoHS

Dimensions(mm)

L5000*W8*H2.5

sTLo0s  [A[T)(Z)
Power 20w
CCT 3000K
CRI 280
Cutting length 3cm
Beam Angle 120°
Input Voltage DC24Vv
IP protection P44
Warranty 3 Years
Certification CE, RoHS

Dimensions(mm)

L5000*W10*H2.5

sTLoos (T2
Power 8w
CCT 3000K
CRI 280
Cutting length 10cm
Beam Angle 120°
Input Voltage DC24V
IP protection IP65
Warranty 3 Years
Certification CE, RoHS

Dimensions(mm)

L5000*W10*H4
sTLoos  [([E)(E]
Power 12W
CCT 3000K
CRI 280
Cutting length 5cm
Beam Angle 120°
Input Voltage DC24V
IP protection IP65
Warranty 3 Years
Certification CE, RoHS

Dimensions(mm)

L5000*W10*H4


https://www.kosoom.com/product/3-5-years-warranty-for-indoor-outdoor-office-home-led-light-strips/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/hot-selling-brightness-5m-roll-238leds-24v-flexible-led-light-strip/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/soft-light-indoor-led-light-strip-s0501-ip65-dc24v-8w-m-3000k/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/home-commercial-ip65-waterproof-led-light-strip/
https://www.kosoom.com/
https://www.kosoom.com/
mailto:support@kosoom.com
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support@kosoom.com

The orange markings are clickable
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SKU Power

S0601 13W/m

SKU Power
S0602 13W/m
SKU Power
S0603 13W/m

SKU Power

S0801 9.6W/m

S0802 9.6W/m

[T

iy

LED quantity Lumen CCT

60LED/M 513Im/M RGB

’l‘ﬁmn ’l‘ an an ’l‘ﬁnnn ’l‘ a
vl g B & [

f 100MM |
.
LED quantity Lumen CCT
60LED/M 500im/M RGB

LED quantity Lumen CCT

60LED/M 501Im/M RGB

=

f———35MM—— f—— 10MM

LED quantity Lumen CCT
168LED/M 381Im/M 3000K
168LED/M 400Im/M 4000K

BACK ®

sTLoos  [G[T)(Z]
Power 12w
CCT 3000K
CRI 28 0
Cutting length 5cm
Beam Angle 120°
Input Voltage DC24V
IP protection 1P20
Warranty 3 Years
Certification CE, RoHS

Dimensions(mm)

L5000*W10*H2.1
sTL005  [(H[T)(E]
Power 13W
CCT 3000K
CRI 28 0
Cutting length 5cm
Beam Angle 120°
Input Voltage DC24V
IP protection P44
Warranty 3 Years
Certification CE, RoHS

Dimensions(mm)

L5000*W10*H2.8

sTLoos  [[@)(Z]
Power 13W
CCT 3000K
CRI 28 0
Cutting length 5cm
Beam Angle 120°
Input Voltage DC24V
IP protection IP65
Warranty 3 Years
Certification CE, RoHS

Dimensions(mm)

L5000*W12*H4

sTLoos  (([E)(Z]
Power 9.6W
CCT 3000K/4000K
CRI 29 0
Cutting length 3.5cm
Beam Angle 120°
Input Voltage DC24V
IP protection IP65
Warranty 3 Years
Certification CE, RoHS

Dimensions(mm)

L50000*W10*H10

L50000*W10*H10


https://www.kosoom.com/product/indoor-light-60leds-lp20-rgb-led-strip-light/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/5m-60leds-rgb-ip44-home-lighting-led-light-strip/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/5m-ip65-waterproof-light-strip-indoor-and-outdoor-rgb-led-light-strip/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/50-meters-ip65-silicone-light-strip-3000k-381lm-m-120%cb%9a-cri%e2%89%a590-for-hypermarkets-kosoom/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/50m-one-piece-flexible-silicone-led-strip-4000k-400lm-m-for-large-spaces-kosoom/
https://www.kosoom.com/
https://www.kosoom.com/
mailto:support@kosoom.com

IKOSOONN’

www.kosoom.com  *%

support@kosoom.com

The orange markings are clickable

SKU Power
S0803 9.6W/m
S0804 9.6W/m

|
SKU Power
S0805 9.6W/m
S0806 9.6W/m
SKU Power
S0807 9.6W/m

S0808 9.6W/m

— 50MM——|

LED quantity

120LED/M

120LED/M

— 50MM —

LED quantity

120LED/M

120LED/M

Lumen CCT
403Im/M 3000K
371m/M 4000K

——{16MM
Lumen CCT
454Im/M 3000K
463Im/M 4000K

} 50MM {

LED quantity

120LED/M

120LED/M

(=
} | 20MM
Lumen CCT
421Im/M 3000K
446lm/M 4000K

BACK ®

sTLoos  [@H[T)(Z]
Power 9.6W
CCT 3000K/4000K
CRI 29 0
Cutting length 5cm
Beam Angle 120°
Input Voltage DC24V
IP protection IP65
Warranty 3 Years
Certification CE, RoHS

Dimensions(mm)

L50000*W12*H12

L50000*W12*H12
Power 9.6W
CCT 3000K/4000K
CRI 29 0
Cutting length 5cm
Beam Angle 120°
Input Voltage DC24V
IP protection IP65
Warranty 3 Years
Certification CE, RoHS

Dimensions(mm)

L50000*W16*H16

L50000*W16*H16

sTLooe  [(3[0)(E]
Power 9.6W
CCT 3000K/4000K
CRI 29 0
Cutting length 5cm
Beam Angle 120°
Input Voltage DC24V
IP protection IP65
Warranty 3 Years
Certification CE, RoHS

Dimensions(mm)

L50000*W20*H20

L50000*W20*H20


https://www.kosoom.com/product/50m-24v-indoor-outdoor-garden-building-ip65-silicone-light-strip/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/50m-silicone-light-strip-ip65-24v-120leds-m-4000k-used-in-large-supermarkets/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/ip65-flexible-silicone-light-strip-24v-120leds-mt-3000k-50m-suitable-for-large-commercial-spaces/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/stl006-s0806/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/stl006-s0807/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/stl006-s0808/
https://www.kosoom.com/
https://www.kosoom.com/
mailto:support@kosoom.com

IKOSOONN

www.kosoom.com %

support@kosoom.com

The orange markings are clickable

-

SKU Power
S0809 9.6W/m
S0810 9.6W/m
SKU Power
S0901 19.2W/m
S0902 19.2W/m

SKU Power
S0903 38.4W/m

S0904 38.4W/m

LED quantity

120LED/M

120LED/M

LED quantity

288LED/M

288LED/M

LED quantity

288LED/M

288LED/M

50MM |

Lumen

209Im/M

247Im/M

Lumen

1197Im/M

1292Im/M

(=)

=
—L1000MM— | ®22MM

L 2000MM

Lumen

1197Im/M

1292Im/M

CCT

3000K

4000K

CCT

3000K

4000K

F ®22MM 4

CCT

3000K

4000K

BACK ®

sTLooe  [GT)E]
Power 9.6W
CCT 3000K/4000K
CRI 29 0
Cutting length 5cm
Beam Angle 120°
Input Voltage DC24V
IP protection IP65
Warranty 3 Years
Certification CE, RoHS

Dimensions(mm)

L50000*W10*H20

L50000*W10*H20

sTLoo7  [T)E]
Power 19.2W
TDC 3000K/4000K
CRI 29 0
Length 1000mm
Width ®22
Beam angle 360°
Input voltage DC24V
IP protection IP65
Warranty 3 Years

Certification CE, RoHS

Dimensions(mm)

D22*1.1000

D22*L1000

sTLoo7  [(Y)()(Z]
Power 38.4W
TDC 3000K/4000K
CRI 290
Length 2000mm
Width 022
Beam angle 360°
Input voltage DC24V
IP protection IP65
Warranty 3 Years

Certification CE, RoHS

Dimensions(mm)

D22*L.2000

D22*L.2000


https://www.kosoom.com/product/stl006-s0809/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/stl006-s0810/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/stl007-s0901/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/stl007-s0902/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/stl007-s0903/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/stl007-s0904/
https://www.kosoom.com/
https://www.kosoom.com/
mailto:support@kosoom.com

=<OSOO. ® www.kosoom.com >

support@kosoom.com

The orange markings are clickable BACK @

e e
—

STLOO7


https://www.kosoom.com/
https://www.kosoom.com/
mailto:support@kosoom.com

=<OSOO. ® www.kosoom.com

support@kosoom.com

The orange markings are clickable BACK @

LED STRIP LIGHT CONNECTORS - 10MM

SKU Photo Explanation
d i Accessori/Cavo Connettore per inizio Striscia Led RGB con PCB 10MM + 15CM
S0703 cable /Adatto per 60 LEDS/MT (pacchetto 3 pezzi)
Accessori/Cavo Connettore per Collegare 2 strisce led RGB con PCB 10MM/Adatto
0706 __H{_L~ per 60 LEDS/MT (pacchetto 3 pezzi)
20705 Accessori/CONNETTORE 10MM DOPPIO CLIP PER GIUNTARE 2 strisce led RGB
7 w /Adatto per 60 LEDS/MT (pacchetto 3 pezzi)

S0714 kil Accessori/Connettore angolare 90 Gradi per strisce led RGB con PCB 10MM/Adatto
K per 60 LEDS/MT (pacchetto 3 pezzi)

Accessori/Connettore invisibile per collegare strisce led 10mm + cavo da 10CM
/2Pin/Adatto per 240 LEDS/MT

S0710 E

SO711 n Accessori/Connettore invisibile per collegare strisce led 10mm /2Pin/Adatto per 240
LEDS/MT

LED STRIP LIGHT CONNECTORS - SMM

SKU Photo Explanation

Accessori/Connettore invisibile per collegare strisce led 8mm + cavo da 15CM

S0702 = /Adatto per 140 LEDS/MT (pacchetto 3 pezzi)
Accessori/Cavo Connettore per Collegare 2 Strisce Led con PCB 8MM/Adatto per
S0705 I 140 LEDS/MT. (pacchetto 3 pezzi)
S07 | Accessori/Connettore 8MM doppio clip per giuntare 2 Strisce led /Adatto per 140
0708 — LEDS/MT (pacchetto 3 pezzi)
S0713 ‘_ e Accessori/Connettore Agolare 90° per collegare 2 Strisce led con PCB 8MM/Adatto
Ea per 140 LEDS/MT (pacchetto 3 pezzi)

LED STRIP LIGHT CONNECTORS - 5MM

SKU Foto Spiegazione

Accessori/Connettore invisibile per collegare strisce led 5mm + cavo da 15CM

S0701 Ll

—— /Adatto per 120 LEDS/MT (pacchetto 3 pezzi)
Accessori/Cavo Connettore per Collegare 2 Strisce Led con PCB 5MM/Adatto per
S0704 - — 120 LEDS/MT. (pacchetto 3 pezzi)
S0707 % Accessori/Connettore 5SMM doppio clip per giuntare 2 Strisce led /Adatto per 120
LEDS/MT (pacchetto 3 pezzi)
S0712 [ Accessori/Connettore Agolare 90° per collegare 2 Strisce led con PCB 5MM/Adatto

t- per 120 LEDS/MT (pacchetto 3 pezzi)


https://www.kosoom.com/product/light-strip-accessories-5mm-dual-clamp-connector-for-connecting-2-led-light-strips/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/rgb-led-light-strip-accessory-connector-cable-starts-with-pcb-10mm-15cm-cable-suitable-for-60-leds/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/cavo-onnettore-per-il-collegamento-di-2-strisce-led-rgb-e-pcb-da-10-mm-per-60-led-mt/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/90-degree-angle-connector-for-rgb-led-strip-with-10mm-pcb-suitable-for-60-leds/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/accessory-light-strip-invisible-connector-connect-10mm-led-light-strip-10cm-2pin-cable-suitable-for-240-leds/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/accessories-invisible-connector-connection-10mm-2pin-led-light-strip-suitable-for-240-leds/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/accessori-connettore-invisibile-striscia-led-da-8-mm-cavo-da-15-cm-adatto-per-140-led-mt/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/connector-cable-for-connecting-2-led-strips-with-8mm-pcb/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/8mm-dual-clamp-connector-for-connecting-2-led-strips-accessories/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/90-angle-connector-connects-2-led-strips-with-8mm-pcb-suitable-for-140-leds/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/light-strip-accessories-invisible-connector-to-5mm-led-light-strip-15cm-cable-suitable-for-120-leds-mt/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/light-strip-accessories-connector-cable-for-connecting-2-led-strips-and-5mm-pcb-for-120-leds/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/accessori-per-strisce-luminose-connettore-a-doppio-morsetto-da-5-mm-per-collegare-2-strisce-luminose-a-led/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/il-connettore-ad-angolo-di-90-collega-2-strisce-luminose-a-led-a-pcb-da-5-mm-adatto-per-120-led-accessori-per-strisce-luminose/
https://www.kosoom.com/
https://www.kosoom.com/
mailto:support@kosoom.com

IKOSOONN’

www.kosoom.com  *%

support@kosoom.com
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SKU

SA01

SA02

SA03

SA04

SA05

SA07

SA08

Power

60W

100W

150W

200W

300W

100w

200W

Input voltage

24V

24V

24V

24V

24V

12V

12v

g g o

\éﬂ@\\é\
P

BACK ®

000 @

— | ive Wire
e Naught wire

Earth Wire

m— POsitivo

m— Negativo

LED Power Supply

Power 60W/100W/150W/200W/300W

PF
Dimensions

Voltage input
Warranty
Certification

I((MAX)

2.5A

4.2A

6.3A

8.3A

12.5A

8.4A

16.6A

0.5
149x28.6x49.4mm
186.3x28.6x49.4mm
194.5x28.6x58.6mm
207x28.6x58.6mm
249x28.6x58.6mm
220-240V

3 Years

CE, RoHS

Dimensions

149x28.6x49.4mm

186.3x28.6x49.4mm

194.5x28.6x58.6mm

207x28.6x58.6mm

249x28.6x58.6mm

186.3x28.6x49.4mm

207x28.6x58.6mm


https://www.kosoom.com/
https://www.kosoom.com/
mailto:support@kosoom.com
https://www.kosoom.com/product/stl004-power-supply/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/high-performance-100w-power-supply-sa02/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/compact-efficient-150w-power-supply-sa03/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/versatile-durable-200w-power-supply-sa04/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/robust-reliable-300w-power-supply-sa05/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/led-light-power-supply-sa07/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/led-light-power-supply-sa08/



